

Serving the Grosse Pointe and Harper Woods communities since 1950

Contribution Form

This Contribution to the League of Women Voters of Grosse Pointe, a **501c3** organization, is by:

Name	
Address	
Phone number	
Email address	
Amount Enclosed:	
Γhis Donation Is In Memory Of:	
Γhis Donation Is In Honor Of:	-
Send an Acknowledgement of this Donation To:	
Name:	
Address, City, State, Zip	

Thank you for your support!

Please make your check payable to: League of Women Voters of Grosse Pointe Mail this form with your check to:

LWV Grosse Pointe, 32 Lake Shore Drive, Grosse Pointe Farms, Michigan 48236

Your donations are deductible to the full extent permitted by law.

Credit and debit card donations are accepted through our LWVGP PayPal account. Click here.